Team, Division A, Handicapped

Montana USBC

Final PrizeListing

2011 Montana USBC Open Championships

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1  Just Put Together 577 2,883 $1,040.00 Helena, MT
2 3 GuysAnd The Janitor 664 2,868 $640.00 Helena, MT
3  Three Dudes And A Chick 608 2,834 $538.00 East Helena, MT
4  Creative Leisure 67 2,786 $457.00 Havre, MT
5 FunBunch#2 268 2,784 $392.00 Butte, MT
6 Peps Too 399 2,747 $339.00 Livingston, MT
7  Turf Master 93 2,739 $298.00 Kalispell, MT
8 Golden Richards 626 2,728 $265.00 East Helena, MT
9 HelenaA Team 661 2,723 $236.00 Jefferson City, MT
10 3Righty's& A Lefty 656 2,719 $204.50 East Helena, MT
10 TireRama 427 2,719 $204.50 MilesCity, MT
12  Kil's Cabanas 17 2,699 $180.00 Plentywood, MT
13 Tyner Qil 259 2,695 $166.00 Valier, MT
14 Old Buzzards 550 2,694 $155.00 Huntley, MT
15 TheBlind Team 609 2,693 $145.00 Great Fals, MT
16 Fish Bowl Too 398 2,692 $136.00 Livingston, MT
17 MEATGNIKCUFECIN #4 558 2,691 $129.00 Butte, MT
18 Everything Electric #2 262 2,689 $121.00 Havre, MT
19 MEATGNIKCUFECIN #3 557 2,686 $115.00 Butte, MT
20 State Farm Insurance 2 488 2,676 $108.00 Shelby, MT
21 AcesTavern 495 2,668 $103.00 Great Fals, MT
22 Bartholomew Trucking #1 283 2,662 $98.00 MilesCity, MT
23 Park It Market #3 228 2,661 $92.00 Butte, MT
24 TheFill In's 649 2,654 $84.50 Roundup, MT
24 Pork Chop Johns 635 2,654 $84.50 Butte, MT
26 Treasure Lanes#2 382 2,650 $74.50 Livingston, MT
26 Lotto 172 2,650 $7450 Belgrade, MT
28 Evergreen Lanes 313 2,649 $68.00 Forsyth, MT
29 Pick'sBowling #4 277 2,648 $64.00 Bigfork, MT
30 MEATGNIKCUFECIN #2 556 2,647 $59.00 Butte, MT
31 K-Mart Of Butte 170 2,646 $55.00 Whitehall, MT
32  McYoung Guns 295 2,641 $49.00 MilesCity, MT
33  Pallister Plumbing 477 2,637 $45.00 Helena, MT
34 Munson 479 2,632 $40.00 Billings, MT
35 Raging Tatonkas 646 2,628 $36.00 Missoula, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,896.00
Team, Division B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 2ndBadl First 304 2,871 $1,060.00 Helena, MT
2 HavreFord #1 138 2,833 $640.00 Havre, MT
3 East HelenaRental 517 2,818 $536.00 Helena, MT
4 Pierce CM.O. 437 2,812 $454.00 Great Fals, MT
5 Spieker Il 475 2,803 $388.00 Helena, MT
6 BallsOf Fury 594 2,770 $336.00 Bozeman, MT
7 Golden Spike#2 162 2,762 $295.00 Havre, MT
8 Peps #1 204 2,753 $262.00 Hardin, MT
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9 R-Y Timber 388 2,752 $235.00 Livingston, MT
10 Chubby's 580 2,751 $211.00 Helena, MT
11  Evergreen #2 314 2,747 $193.00 Forsyth, MT
12 Rick's Refrigeration 390 2,745 $178.00 Livingston, MT
13 Totdahl Trucking #1 86 2,737 $166.00 Conrad, MT
14  Minnow's Marine 68 2,736 $154.00 Havre, MT
15 Curtiss Repair #5 128 2,734 $144.00 Circle, MT
16 Diversified Surveying 239 2,727 $136.00 Havre, MT
17  Jack's Service 15 2,725 $129.00 Plentywood, MT
18 Holden Hot Wheels 69 2,719 $121.00 Havre, MT
19 Arrogant Bastards #1 537 2,716 $115.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
20 Juel Grain Cleaning 377 2,705 $110.00 Scobey, MT
21  Forsyth Movers 318 2,704 $105.00 Forsyth, MT
2 MCC2 432 2,699 $98.00 MilesCity, MT
23 Snowy Lanes#6 357 2,698 $94.00 Lewistown, MT
24  Evergreen Lanes#2 309 2,697 $89.00 Forsyth, MT
25 GeBhearDt 217 2,692 $82.00 Roundup, MT
25 Lariat Bar #2 308 2,692 $82.00 Forsyth, MT
27 Pierce CM.O. #2 438 2,691 $75.00 Great Fals, MT
28  Car Quest/ Old Mill 409 2,681 $71.00 Glasgow, MT
29 Helioproz 564 2,675 $67.00 Huntley, MT
30 Grandstand #2 167 2,674 $62.00 Billings, MT
31 Johnson Insurance #3 333 2,673 $58.00 Hardin, MT
32 307 Bar & Grill 574 2,668 $53.00 Billings, MT
33 Budweiser Lefties 26 2,663 $49.00 Belgrade, MT
34 Golden Spike #1 160 2,662 $44.00 Havre, MT
35 Pick'sBowling #3 276 2,658 $40.00 Bigfork, MT
36 Matt'sMoblielnc. 12 2,657 $36.00 Plentywood, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,968.00
Team, Division C, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Curtiss Repair #3 127 2,927 $1,125.00 Circle, MT
2 CoffeeDen#3 613 2,920 $675.00 Glendive, MT
3 Clausen & Sons1 373 2,842 $572.00 Havre, MT
4 Harlow Bus Service 190 2,806 $488.00 Libby, MT
5  Curtiss Repair #6 130 2,797 $420.00 Circle, MT
6 Curtiss Repair #4 125 2,788 $365.00 Circle, MT
7 Centra AvePit Crew #1 371 2,784 $321.00 Columbus, MT
8 Hedlo#2 544 2,783 $283.00 East Helena, MT
9 Booyah Tribe 339 2,772 $253.00 Helena, MT
10 Central Ave Pit Crew #2 374 2,763 $228.00 Columbus, MT
11 Monte's Auto Repair 401 2,762 $198.50 Livingston, MT
11 Red'sSand & Gravel 37 2,762 $198.50 Bet, MT
13  Pimp Daddies 406 2,754 $175.00 Helena, MT
14 Rez Bums 226 2,746 $162.00 Shepherd, MT
15 T & SBlading #1 113 2,744 $152.00 Plentywood, MT
16  North Country Bombers 567 2,741 $142.00 Dutton, MT
17 Commerical Bar-Townsend 218 2,735 $133.00 Toston, MT
18 Snowy Lanes#5 356 2,722 $126.00 Lewistown, MT
19 All Or Nothing 476 2,704 $119.00 Helena, MT
20 BearCreek Distributing 421 2,701 $113.00 RedLodge, MT
21 SoBelt's 323 2,699 $108.00 Laurel, MT
22 TDK#2 74 2,698 $99.50 Lewistown, MT
22  Lunceford 298 2,698 $99.50 Deer Lodge, MT
24  Twin Creek Ranch 611 2,694 $93.00 Billings, MT
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25 Ranger Lounge #3 129 2,693 $88.00 Sidney, MT
26 Clausen & Sons#2 376 2,690 $84.00 Havre, MT
27 TDK #38 80 2,686 $79.00 Lewistown, MT
28  Miller Qil 497 2,685 $76.00 Culbertson, MT
29 Bill Henry Construction #1 299 2,680 $71.00 Havre, MT
30 MMI 244 2,678 $67.00 Conrad, MT
31 Go Elephant 545 2,677 $63.00 Helena, MT
32 Zanto Construction 1 372 2,675 $60.00 Mata, MT
33  Number 5 Around 384 2,673 $56.00 Livingston, MT
34  Snowy Lanes#7 358 2,671 $52.00 Lewistown, MT
35 Jack'sBar & Lanes 602 2,660 $47.00 Floweree, MT
36  Sullivan Construction 249 2,656 $42.00 Conrad, MT
36 TrippleJAnd C Team 610 2,656 $42.00 East Helena, MT
38 Ranger Lounge 131 2,655 $36.00 Sidney, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,512.00
Team, Division D, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Carr Auto Sales 203 2,936 $700.00 Libby, MT
2 Libby Liquor Store 191 2,846 $420.00 Libby, MT
3 Marrozzo Plumbing 193 2,766 $360.00 Libby, MT
4  Hammer Time 607 2,750 $304.00 Browning, MT
5 Crosscut Casino 201 2,743 $259.00 Libby, MT
6 Phil & Tim's 493 2,721 $222.00 Boulder, MT
7 Lincoln Lanes 194 2,711 $191.00 Libby, MT
8 Anima Care Center 220 2,710 $165.00 Hardin, MT
9 Tommerup Machine 14 2,704 $143.00 Plentywood, MT
10 Shut Up & Bowl 581 2,694 $124.00 Helena, MT
11  Inman's Insurance 472 2,693 $109.00 Chinook, MT
12 Glacier Lanes1 1 2,687 $95.00 CutBank, MT
13 Blue Rock Beverage 498 2,685 $78.50 Culbertson, MT
13  Bunkhouse Bar 340 2,685 $78.50 Toston, MT
15 Car Quest 520 2,663 $64.00 Harlem, MT
16 Hill Brothers#1 273 2,658 $54.00 Whitefish, MT
17  Town And Country Supply #2 223 2,657 $45.00 Hardin, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,412.00
Team, Scratch Team, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 MEATGNIKCUFECIN #3 557 2,582 $550.00 Butte, MT
2 MEATGNIKCUFECIN #2 556 2,554 $340.00 Butte, MT
3 MEATGNIKCUFECIN #4 558 2,542 $305.00 Butte, MT
4 Munson 479 2,515 $249.00 Billings, MT
5 Turf Master 93 2,495 $201.00 Kalispel, MT
6 Kernashans# 15 151 2,458 $159.00 Sand Coulee, MT
7 Golden Richards 626 2,452 $128.00 East Helena, MT
8 OrhamInc#4 120 2,447 $94.00 Bozeman, MT
9 HelenaA Team 661 2,430 $46.00 Jefferson City, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,072.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $26,860.00
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Doubles, Division A, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Corbally, John T / Kirkeby, Brady a77 1,492 $650.00 Helena, MT
L
2 Corkin, Ronald H / Pearsall, 211 1,467 $390.00 Great Falls, MT
Albert "Al" R
3 Kump, Joseph, Jr / Kump, Joe A, 230 1,436 $349.00 Butte, MT
Sr
4  McBee, JamesL / Newton, 115 1,434 $309.00 Dillon, MT
Richard J
5 Molenda, Chuck / Molenda, Andy 115 1,429 $276.00 Dillon,MT
C
6  Whitaker, John D / Buttman, 526 1,427 $233.50 Billings, MT
Clayton A
6 Benzel, Mike G/ Coate, Nick R 391 1,427 $233.50 Livingston, MT
8 Schuck, Mark T/ Duval, Brian E 449 1,423 $198.00 Billings, MT
9 Rowe, Darren S/ Svir, IimW 150 1,407 $170.00 Sand Couleg, MT
9 Kramarich, Stephen P/ 166 1,407 $170.00 Billings, MT
Kramarich, Steve B
11  White, Donald R / Rodger, John 343 1,406 $148.00 Great Falls, MT
"Jock" R
12 Hanninen, Dawn L / Porter, Mary 620 1,400 $135.00 Missoula, MT
E
13  McKenzie, Jm A / Martinich, 265 1,399 $118.50 Butte, MT
Dave W
13  Martin, Mike T / Ouellette, James 303 1,399 $11850 Missoula, MT
L
15 Martinich, Denton J/ Parrow, 266 1,397 $105.00 Butte, MT
Frank E
16  Grundmeier, Frank L / Allen, 185 1,394 $97.00 Butte, MT
Stephen J
17 Nye, Tadd/ Drew, Marcus D 114 1,391 $90.00 Dell, MT
18 Fischer, John D / Fischer, Jerald 409 1,390 $83.00 Glasgow, MT
19 Thomas, LauraJ/ Webster, Jamie 210 1,387 $76.00 Bozeman, MT
L
20 Woodward, Tony M / Hodges, 555 1,383 $71.00 Butte, MT
Mark S
21  Bishop, Jarrett M / Warner, Jesse 430 1,381 $66.00 MilesCity, MT
S
22  Shary, Ryan P/ Dobie, Brittany 559 1,378 $62.00 Bozeman, MT
23 Mezak, Chris/ Kehn, Richard, Jr 592 1,375 $57.00 Great Fals, MT
24 Wagner, Corey R/ Vandevanter, 93 1,372 $53.00 Kalispell, MT
Ron
25  Odenbach, Andy J/ Dobie, Lewis 559 1,366 $49.00 Bozeman, MT
L
26  Parrow, Vern T / Johnston, Steven 546 1,364 $45.00 Belgrade, MT
E
27  Jensen, Jonathan P/ McLaughlin, 619 1,362 $42.00 Belgrade, MT
Patrick A
28 Orham, Robert C/ Orham, James 118 1,359 $19.50 Bozeman, MT
R
28 Henderson, Cody L / Henderson, 60 1,359 $19.50 Browning, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,434.00

Gay F
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Doubles, Division B, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kinsela, Dustin R/ Holden, 67 1,473 $720.00 Havre, MT
Shawn R
2 Whetham, Jim/ Ketterling, Steve 536 1,451 $422.50 Great Fdls, MT
G
2 Kaeil, Jonathan / Tommerup, 14 1,451 $422.50 Plentywood, MT
Douglas S
4  Cannon, Kevin J/ Breckenridge, 335 1,447 $326.00 Hardin, MT
Keith
4 Lynnes, Jeff E/ Mariani, Shawn 66 1,447 $326.00 Havre, MT
M
6 Callick, Nancy / Anderson, 445 1,441 $270.00 Butte, MT
Michelle M
7 Brence, Mikel / Chongway, 164 1,433 $227.50 Bozeman, MT
Justin T
7  Bruner, Eleanor "Ellie" / Bruner, 82 1,433 $227.50 Great Fdls, MT
LedieD
9 Weston, Rick M / Osterloth, Bill 406 1,431 $193.00 Helena, MT
10 Krall, Dan M / Mills, Ray 508 1,428 $174.00 Helena, MT
11  Young, Jm/ Bennett, Chris 370 1,416 $157.00 Glendive, MT
12 Willyerd, James E / Crosby, Glen 405 1,411 $143.00 Livingston, MT
T
13 Simonsen, Brandon M / Hoffman, 438 1,409 $128.00 Great Fals, MT
David W
14  Hancock, Chuck J/ Ewan, John C 388 1,408 $113.00 Livingston, MT
14  Ferguson, Justin / Queen, Thomas 316 1,408 $113.00 Forsyth, MT
E
16 Berdahl, Chavis C/ Berdahl, 306 1,407 $94.00 Forsyth, MT
Roger D
16  Thunstrom, David R/ Newman, 475 1,407 $94.00 Helena, MT
Darrin L
18 Henry, Bill 3/ Preeshl, Bret 300 1,402 $82.00 Havre, MT
19 Francom, Wayne/ Lindeman, 34 1,399 $76.00 Bet,MT
CharlesM
20 Kalbas, Jody J/ Hackmann, 113 1,3%4 $69.00 Plentywood, MT
Truman M
21  Hergenraeder, Brent H/ Boltz, 449 1,388 $63.00 Billings, MT
Karl L
22  Purkett, Mike W / Teske, Lorin R 299 1,386 $58.00 Havre, MT
23 Heinen, Patrick J/ Vidal, Sam J 88 1,385 $50.50 Conrad, MT
23 Savage, Scott D / Todd, Brian V 51 1,385 $50.50 Troy, MT
25 Franco, Richard V, Jr / Little, 219 1,381 $43.00 Helena, MT
Curt W
26  Styren, Delbert D / Seidler, Arlyn 43 1,380 $38.00 Brady, MT
W
27  Mitchell, DonnaM / Mitchell, 460 1,379 $33.00 Park City, MT
Ralph W
28 Johnson, Mitchel W / Johnson, 483 1,375 $29.00 Shelby, MT
Justin E
29  Jones, Sheridan L / Prewett, Doug 246 1,373 $22.50 Conrad, MT
29 Key, Homer L / Armstrong, Jay L 366 1,373 $22.50 Clancy, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,788.00

Doubles, Division C, Handicapped
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Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Azure, Wayne A / Jackson, Ival G 226 1,484 $680.00 Shepherd, MT
2 Merritt, William J/ Nelson, Dean 52 1,470 $425.00 Troy, MT
3 Kniegpkamp, Randy R/ Green, 127 1,459 $360.00 Circle, MT
Willy R
4 Felter, Will M / Felter, Chuck A 517 1,457 $307.00 Helena, MT
5 Newton, Pete G/ Hasler, Ross K 373 1,456 $265.00 Havre, MT
6 Helm, Scott M / Matthies, Charles 494 1,437 $230.00 East Helena, MT
E
7  Schmoechel, Vincent / 372 1,431 $201.00 Mata, MT
Wiederrick, Ken R
8 Kussman, William A / Jacabs, Joe 484 1,420 $177.00 Helena, MT
M
9 Herzog, Tyrel R/ Schiller, Tyler J 578 1,403 $158.00 Helena, MT
10 Fradette, David J/ Elkins, Bart A 485 1,391 $142.00 Heena, MT
11  Huff, Clifford D / Huff, C. David 104 1,387 $127.00 Helena, MT
12  Gaul, Bruce A / Davis, Walter R 631 1,386 $115.00 Stevensville, MT
13  Payette, Monte W / Condon, 401 1,384 $105.00 Livingston, MT
Patrick L
14  Rooney, Frank W / Glatt, Mark L 63 1,381 $94.00 Billings, MT
15 Luwe, Patty A / Hanley, William 64 1,377 $85.00 Fairfield, MT
P
16 Paulson, Steve A / Langkil, 453 1,376 $74.00 Missoula, MT
Michael A
16 Thom, BenL / Thom, Mark A 192 1,376 $74.00 Libby, MT
18 Newman, Aaron/ Fisher, Ronald 476 1,373 $62.00 Helena, MT
19 Rude, Mathew C/ Schedel, Justin 545 1,368 $56.00 Helena, MT
E
20 Melville, Leroy A / Kincaid, 206 1,367 $49.00 Billings, MT
Stewart F
21 Hawkins, Terry D/ Brastrup, 518 1,366 $37.33  Great Fals, MT
David L
21 Betancourt, Rafael / Warburton, 408 1,366 $37.33 ColumbiaFalls, MT
Rick R
21  Blackbird, Elmer / Snow, Ozzie 226 1,366 $37.34  Shepherd, MT
24 Miller, Mike K / Mitchell, Dennis 336 1,365 $22.00 Laurel, MT
D
24  Curtiss, Brandon E / Anderson, 125 1,365 $22.00 Circle, MT
Mike P
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,942.00
Doubles, Division D, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hellie, Adam/ Waters, Dallas 426 1,489 $600.00 Malta, MT
2 Mohs, CurtisL / Kedler, Cory R 339 1,477 $360.00 Helena, MT
3 Swaim, George (Tup) T/ 605 1,470 $303.00 Helena, MT
Needham, Matt
4 Idland, Cole J/ Hebdl, Lee R 571 1,456 $253.00 Circle, MT
5 Becker, Harley L / Schriver, Nick 125 1,450 $199.00 Circle, MT
5 Hosmer, Brian E / Jacobsen, Mary 581 1,450 $199.00 Helena, MT
7  Strommen, Anita/ Wiegand, Paul 462 1,441 $146.00 Chinook, MT
7  Starkel, Joshua A / Starkel, Tara 628 1,441 $146.00 Helena, MT
9 Wood, Richard O/ Leckner, 401 1,436 $117.00 Livingston, MT
Richard T
10 Cunningham, Duane F/ Blotsky, 340 1,410 $102.00 Toston, MT
Mike L
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11  Cook, Eugene C/ Plymale, Randy 330 1,403 $89.00 East Helena, MT
G
12 Mitchell, Gary L / Huguenin, 583 1,400 $76.00 Hamilton, MT
David
13 Dagel, Ed/ McBurney, John 354 1,399 $64.00 Lewistown, MT
14 Banks, Stephen L / Cernaro, Mike 600 1,398 $55.00 Billings, MT
T
15 Henderickson, Rory / Marozzo, 193 1,394 $46.00 Libby, MT
James R
16  Huckabee, Crystal J/ Cross, 471 1,391 $33.50 Chinook, MT
Mickey
16 Laughlin, Hank / Hanson, Robert 355 1,391 $33.50 Lewistown, MT
J
18 Newman, DonV / Frumkes, 475 1,387 $22.00 Helena, MT
George
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,844.00
Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Corkin, Ronald H / Pearsdl, 211 1,393 $350.00 Great Falls, MT
Albert "Al" R
2 Corbally, John T / Kirkeby, Brady 477 1,377 $210.00 Helena, MT
L
3 Edelen, Todd P/ Gelling, Nathan 556 1,346 $193.00 Butte, MT
R
4  Wagner, Corey R/ Vandevanter, 93 1,335 $166.00 Kalispell, MT
Ron
5 Woodward, Tony M / Hodges, 555 1,327 $144.00 Butte, MT
Mark S
6 Martin, Mike T / Ouellette, James 303 1,324 $123.00 Missoula, MT
L
7 Miller, Gary B / Seaman, Joe 117 1,286 $107.00 Bozeman, MT
8 Morgan, Cory S/ Haney, Nick R 479 1,272 $93.00 Billings, MT
9  Whitaker, John D / Buttman, 526 1,271 $80.00 Billings, MT
Clayton A
10 Orham, Robert C/ Orham, James 118 1,268 $69.00 Bozeman, MT
R
11  Wingerter, Ron M / Hayes, Doug 57 1,262 $60.00 Billings, MT
w
12 Rowe, Darren S/ Svir, iIimW 150 1,254 $52.00 Sand Coulee, MT
13 Meagor, Keith W / Shaffer, Harry 556 1,251 $46.00 Butte, MT
R
14 VanScoik, Rich/ Borghi, Larry 615 1,250 $38.00 Glendive, MT
15 Cyr, LucasC/ Judd, Michael D 651 1,242 $33.00 Great Fals, MT
16 Parrow, Vern T / Johnston, Steven 546 1,240 $28.00 Belgrade, MT
E
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,792.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $17,800.00
Singles, Division A, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kernaghan, JamesR 152 786 $800.00 Sand Coulee, MT
2 Carrette, AlanL 507 784 $490.00 Helena, MT
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10
11
11
11
14
15
15
17
17
19
20
21
21
21
21
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
35
35
39
40
40
40
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
55
55
58
59
60

Molenda, Andy C
Briggeman, Bernie J
Martinich, Joe M
Olson, Robert J
Kirkeby, Brady L
Caldarera, SteveJ
Gasser, Scott E
Breding, William F
LaBere, Richard S
Hoff, Christopher G
Fryett, Matt A
Bruch, Don D
Forster, Tony
Stoner, Scott W
Mariani, Shawn M
Lyon, D. Martin
Ouellette, James L
Sangrey, Scott A
Hutchens, Coby J
Johnston, Roger L, Jr
Willey, Mel R
Speake, Charles J, Jr
Corbally, John T
Vinner, Mark K
Judd, Michael D
Corkin, Ronald H
McGee, Willie

Lee, Chuck D
Martinich, Denton J
Blatter, Chaise
Walters, Randy L
Kimmerle, Bill J
Stepper, Richard E
Olson, W. Doug
Liedle, Gregory T
Guthmiller, John D
Ganz, ShaneD
Rodger, Scott A
Simonsen, Ron W
Link, Jason A
Rodger, John "Jock" R
LaBuda, James D
McLaughlin, Douglas J
Lindgren, Kevin T
Duncan, Jimmy R
Robbins, Brian L
Johnson, Justin E
Anderson, Michelle M
Vetos, Paul
Rocheleau, Beau B
Eaton, JW., Jr
Hoffman, Rich W
Bishop, Kendal P
Coats, Steve D

Fox, Terry L

Ridder, Al E, Jr
Kramarich, Steve B
Ingram, Seth

115
447
265
231
477

93
107

41

91
478
522
184
437
473

66
474
303
451
272
186
152
305
477
492
651
211
621
145
266
389
174
492
451
560
582
238
275
343
437
205
343
263

22
367
352
555
483
445
321
102

364
282
305
460
110
166

780 $413.00
768 $349.00
767 $296.00
763 $251.00
762 $214.00
759 $183.00
757 $158.00
755 $136.00
752 $104.00
752 $104.00
752 $104.00
749 $80.00
744 $67.50
744 $67.50
743 $55.50
743 $55.50
741 $48.00
740 $45.00
739 $38.50
739 $38.50
739 $38.50
739 $38.50
735 $34.00
734 $32.00
734 $32.00
733 $30.00
730 $29.00
728 $29.00
725 $28.00
724 $27.00
722 $26.50
722 $26.50
721 $25.25
721 $25.25
721 $25.25
721 $25.25
720 $25.00
719 $23.66
719 $23.67
719 $23.67
718 $22.67
718 $22.66
718 $22.67
717 $22.00
714 $22.00
713 $22.00
712 $21.00
712 $21.00
711 $21.00
710 $21.00
709 $21.00
708 $20.00
706 $20.00
706 $20.00
706 $20.00
705 $19.00
704 $19.00
701 $18.67

Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispell, MT
Billings, MT
Conrad, MT
Kalispell, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Stevensville, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Libby, MT

Sand Coulee, MT
Forsyth, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Baker, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Laurel, MT
Billings, MT
Stevensville, MT
Helena, MT
Jefferson City, MT
Gdlatin Gtwy, MT
Bigfork, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Belgrade, MT
Helena, MT
Lewistown, MT
Butte, MT
Shelby, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Cut Bank, MT
Arlee, MT

Miles City, MT
Forsyth, MT
Park City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Glasgow, MT
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60 Bartsch, Paul J 473 701 $18.67 Helena, MT
60 Hodges, Mark S 555 701 $18.66 Butte, MT
63  Puchaski, Douglas E 614 700 $18.00 Laurel, MT
64 Pearsal, Terry A 151 699 $9.00 Sand Coulee, MT
64 Kingston, Bill J 445 699 $9.00 Butte, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,115.00
Singles, Division B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Milovich, Tony H 438 793 $660.00 Great Fals, MT
2  Waples, JoshuaJ 603 785 $400.00 East Helena, MT
3  Wood, John T 35 782 $275.00 Bet, MT
4 Huff, C. David 104 778 $197.00 Helena, MT
5 Simonsen, Russ A 437 772 $147.00 Great Fals, MT
6 Chongway, Justin T 164 762 $116.00 Bozeman, MT
7 Armstrong, Jay L 366 760 $95.00 Clancy, MT
8 Brown, William M 565 758 $83.00 Huntley, MT
9 Finneman, Tom S 285 757 $74.00 MilesCity, MT
10 Watson, K.C., 111 587 752 $69.00 Great Fals, MT
11 Bertrand, Steve S 564 751 $65.00 Huntley, MT
12 Taylor, Larry A 347 748 $62.00 Great Falls, MT
13  Martens, Doug 307 746 $60.00 Forsyth, MT
13 Darlow, John C 511 746 $60.00 Helena, MT
15 Augare, Paul 604 745 $59.00 Browning, MT
16 Anderson, SamJ 22 744 $57.50 Belgrade, MT
16 Vetch, David 320 744 $57.50 Billings, MT
18 Taylor, ClintC 54 743 $56.00 Troy, MT
19 Greene, Josh A 622 742 $55.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
20 Russl, TedS 52 740 $54.00 Troy, MT
20 Neson, Dean 52 740 $54.00 Troy, MT
20 Watson, Shawn R 381 740 $54.00 Livingston, MT
23  Reeve, Richard A 510 736 $53.00 Dutton, MT
24 Shorter, Patrick A 222 735 $52.00 Hardin, MT
25 Metzger, Larry O 182 734 $52.00 Bigfork, MT
26 Walewein, David C 431 732 $51.00 Shelby, MT
26  Williams, KyleR 501 732 $51.00 Bozeman, MT
28 Simonsen, Raymond D 437 730 $49.50 Great Falls, MT
28  Fisher, Ronald 476 730 $49.50 Helena, MT
30 Watkins, James A 106 728 $4850 Dillon, MT
30 Franco, Richard V, Jr 219 728 $48.50 Helena, MT
32 Brown, John M 134 727 $48.00 Deer Lodge, MT
33  Pelegrini, JmR 474 723 $47.00 Helena, MT
34 Berdahl, ChavisC 306 722 $46.00 Forsyth, MT
35 Kenik, Jerry D 509 721 $45.00 Great Fals, MT
35 Johnson, Mitchel W 4383 721 $45.00 Shelby, MT
35 Curran, MikeJ 446 721 $45.00 Butte, MT
35 Fisher, Brandon R 108 721 $45.00 Billings, MT
39 Finkbeiner, Tamii (Roper) 210 719 $43.00 Bozeman, MT
39 Newman, Darrin L 475 719 $43.00 Helena, MT
39 Wood, Bill W 584 719 $43.00 Stockett, MT
42  Bass, Jonathan "Jon" M 643 717 $42.00 Black Eagle, MT
43 Davis, JohnL 507 714 $41.00 Helena, MT
44 Crowder, Barry W 373 713 $40.50 Havre, MT
44  Hawkins, Terry D 518 713 $40.50 Great Falls, MT
46 Hicks, LedieM 381 712 $39.00 Livingston, MT
46  Churchwell, Martin J 383 712 $39.00 Livingston, MT
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48 Buls,DanF 95 711 $38.00 Kalispell, MT
49  Shulund, Arnie J 239 710 $38.00 Havre, MT
50 McLaughlin, Thomas L 22 707 $37.00 Belgrade, MT
50 Berrisford, Robert 136 707 $37.00 Glasgow, MT
52 Lee LeRoy 230 705 $12.00 Butte, MT
52  Lubick, Mark A 379 705 $12.00 Butte, MT
52  Thunstrom, David R 475 705 $12.00 Helena, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,143.00
Singles, Division C, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Becker, Harley L 125 833 $525.00 Circle, MT
2 Jacobs, JoeM 434 822 $320.00 Helena, MT
3 Benefied, Sean A 186 795 $232.00 Libby, MT
3 Hader, RosskK 373 795 $232.00 Havre, MT
5 Bodey, IlvanP 387 787 $173.00 Livingston, MT
6 Noble, Randy B 450 782 $145.00 Billings, MT
7 Wingerter, Vern 575 776 $124.00 East Heleng, MT
8 Swain, JoshuaJ 179 775 $108.00 Billings, MT
9 Newman, DonV 475 761 $97.00 Helena, MT
10 Thompson, Cody L 142 758 $87.00 Havre, MT
11 Pfeifle David L 235 754 $80.00 Great Fals, MT
12 Marquis, Steven R 603 747 $75.00 East Helena, MT
13 Johnson, Mark R 334 746 $67.50 Hardin, MT
13 Kniepkamp, Randy R 127 746 $67.50 Circle, MT
15 Headswift, WallisP 659 745 $62.00 LameDeer, MT
16 Sletten, Daryl W 1 743 $60.00 CutBank, MT
17  Pimperton, Gary O 36 742 $57.00 Bet, MT
18 Bacerzak, Casey 339 741 $55.00 Helena, MT
19 Newton, Pete G 373 740 $52.00 Havre, MT
19 Azure, Wayne A 226 740 $52.00 Shepherd, MT
21  Thomas, Roger H 237 738 $50.00 Billings, MT
22 Harpe, Craig 172 737 $48.00 Belgrade, MT
23 Green, Willy R 127 736 $47.00 Circle, MT
24 Jacobsen, Kevin L 491 735 $45.00 Sunburst, MT
25  Seder, Robert A 334 734 $43.00 Hardin, MT
26 Pula Allen 468 733 $41.00 Chinook, MT
27  Anderson, Dave R 35 732 $40.00 Belt, MT
28 Mulcahy, Scott M 169 731 $38.00 Whitehall, MT
28 Miller, Bob 250 731 $38.00 Vdier,MT
30 Moseng, Matt 74 729 $36.00 Lewistown, MT
31 Teini, ThomasD 411 728 $34.00 RedLodge, MT
32 White, Marc A 157 725 $33.00 Browning, MT
33  Wiederrick, KenR 372 724 $31.00 Mata, MT
34  Johnson, Ken A 245 721 $30.00 Vdier,MT
35 Broughton, Donald L 591 719 $28.00 Great Falls, MT
36 Mosness, Rob 447 718 $27.00 Helena, MT
37  Stiles, Jm 127 717 $24.33 Circle, MT
37  Wilson, Myron L 146 717 $24.33  Billings, MT
37 Mills, Ray 508 717 $24.34 Helena, MT
40 Doubek, GlenR 188 716 $21.00 Libby, MT
41  Afterbuffao, Wilson J 61 714 $20.00 Browning, MT
42  Ferguson, Derik J 13 713 $11.66 Plentywood, MT
42 Vida, SamJ 88 713 $11.67 Conrad, MT
42  Sonsteng, Donald R 493 713 $11.67 Boulder, MT
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,429.00

Singles, Division D, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hacker, Jake 516 791 $525.00 Clancy, MT
2 Huguenin, David 583 785 $330.00 Hamilton, MT
3 Arneson, Mike S 571 781 $263.00 Circle, MT
4 Jackson, Ival G 226 777 $213.00  Shepherd, MT
5 Dagd, Ed 354 774 $176.00 Lewistown, MT
6 Curtiss, Jerry D 127 773 $149.00 Circle, MT
7  Murphy, Pat 83 767 $127.00 Cut Bank, MT
8 Hagan,KenC 112 765 $111.00 Plentywood, MT
9 Banks, StephenlL 600 763 $98.00 Billings, MT
10 Laughlin, Hank 355 761 $88.00 Lewistown, MT
11 Russell, Jennifer 45 756 $78.00 Troy, MT
11 Dassinger, Kevin 2 756 $78.00 Cut Bank, MT
13 Snow, Ozzie 226 755 $70.00 Shepherd, MT
14  Lahren, Hank A 397 754 $66.00 Livingston, MT
15 Beyer, JoshuaS 402 750 $61.00 Livingston, MT
15 Hebel, LeeR 571 750 $61.00 Circle, MT
17  Corndl, Kimberly R 13 749 $57.00 Plentywood, MT
18 Sipe BrentE 74 748 $54.00 Lewistown, MT
19 DeCalo, Rick P 53 746 $51.00 Troy, MT
20 Bruner, Eleanor "Ellie" 82 745 $49.00 Great Falls, MT
21  McCarver, Joyce K 660 742 $48.00 Bozeman, MT
22 Covey, Michael 191 739 $46.00 Libby, MT
23 Rae TylerH 410 738 $44.00 RedLodge, MT
24  Ramberg, Paul 466 735 $41.00 Chinook, MT
25 Schwantes, Mark D 36 734 $38.50 Bet, MT
25 Harding, TYR 596 734 $38.50 Billings, MT
27 Méfua, Sili 53 730 $36.00 Troy, MT
28 Weaver, Don 11 729 $34.00 Cut Bank, MT
29  Linthicum, Robert 496 727 $30.67 Culbertson, MT
29  Pottruff, Mel C 511 727 $30.66 Helena, MT
29 Hosmer, Brian E 581 727 $30.67 Helena, MT
32 Crow, LisaM 145 726 $27.00 Baker, MT
33  Errecart, TimB 75 725 $24.00 Lewistown, MT
33 Roush, Ned 83 725 $24.00 Cut Bank, MT
35 Lenoir, DennisE 236 724 $22.00 Cut Bank, MT
36 Kaerr, lsaiahl 421 722 $20.00 RedLodge, MT
37 Borah, Sharon 113 721 $18.00 Plentywood, MT
38 Mayer, Bonnie 630 720 $16.00 Helena, MT
39 Hanninen, Alissa 330 719 $14.00 East Helena, MT
40  Schiller, Tyler J 578 718 $13.00 Helena, MT
41 West, Shad L 338 716 $10.00 Toston, MT
41 Kothrade, James A 591 716 $10.00 Great Fals, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,321.00
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Martinich, JoeM 265 762 $400.00 Butte, MT
2 Ouellette, James L 303 741 $250.00 Missoula, MT
3 Kirkeby, Brady L 477 725 $200.00 Helena, MT
4 Link, Jason A 205 719 $156.00 Billings, MT
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5 Corkin, Ronald H 211 704 $125.00 Great Falls, MT
6 Hodges, Mark S 555 701 $100.00 Butte, MT
7 Kernaghan, James R 152 695 $85.00 Sand Coulee, MT
8 Hoff, Christopher G 478 690 $71.00 Billings, MT
9 McGee, Willie 621 687 $57.00 Great Fals, MT
9 Muri, William (Brad) B 285 687 $57.00 MilesCity, MT
11 Robbins, Brian L 555 686 $47.00 Butte, MT
12 Breding, William F 41 685 $42.00 Conrad, MT
13 Olson, Robert J 231 682 $38.00 Fort Benton, MT
14  Miller, Gary B 117 681 $34.00 Bozeman, MT
15 Johnston, Roger L, Jr 186 677 $32.00 Libby, MT
16 Caddarera, SteveJ 93 673 $31.00 Kalispell, MT
17 Mariani, Shavn M 66 668 $290.00 Havre, MT
18 Judd, Michael D 651 667 $27.00 Great Fals, MT
19 Lee RodJ 385 666 $25.00 Livingston, MT
20 Williams, Jeffrey A 117 663 $24.00 Bozeman, MT
21  Seaman, Joe 117 662 $23.00 Bozeman, MT
22  Window, David B 369 657 $21.50 Billings, MT
22 Corbaly, John T 477 657 $21.50 Helena, MT
24 LaBere, Richard S 91 655 $19.00 Kalispel, MT
25 Pearsdl, Terry A 151 651 $18.00 Sand Coulee, MT
26 Pelzel, BruceK 526 645 $17.00 Billings, MT
27 Borghi, Larry 615 644 $16.00 Glendive, MT
28 Liedle, Gregory T 582 638 $15.00 Jefferson City, MT
29 Willey, Mel R 152 637 $14.00 Sand Coulee, MT
30 Fox, Terry L 460 636 $14.00 Park City, MT
31 Wagner, Corey R 93 635 $1250 Kalispell, MT
31 Cook, Stewart F 619 635 $1250 Belgrade, MT
33 Kitts, Andrew J 385 632 $11.00 Livingston, MT
34 Bishop, Kenda P 282 631 $10.00 MilesCity, MT
35 Fulp, DouglasR 119 630 $8.50 Bozeman, MT
35 Blatter, Chaise 389 630 $8.50 Livingston, MT
37 Day, Howard 119 629 $7.00 Bozeman, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,079.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,087.00
All Events, Division A, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Mariani, Shawn M 66 2,227 $160.00 Havre, MT
2 Kirkeby, Brady L 477 2,178 $100.00 Helena, MT
3 Corbaly, John T 477 2,174 $84.00 Helena, MT
4  Forster, Tony 437 2,156 $73.00 Great Fals, MT
5 Koaber, JamielL 90 2,149 $62.00 Kalispell, MT
6  Whitaker, John D 526 2,145 $55.00 Billings, MT
7 Corkin, Ronald H 211 2,139 $48.00 Great Fals, MT
8 Martinich, Denton J 266 2,130 $43.00 Butte, MT
9 Kadrmas, lzzy 383 2,122 $37.00 Livingston, MT
10 LaBuda, JamesD 263 2,118 $33.00 Havre, MT
11  Eaton, JW., Jr 1 2,113 $30.00 CutBank, MT
12 Kernaghan, JamesR 152 2,109 $27.00 Sand Couleg, MT
13 Stoner, Scott W 473 2,102 $25.00 Helena, MT
14 Hodges, Mark S 555 2,100 $21.00 Butte, MT
14  Guthmiller, John D 238 2,100 $21.00 Galatin Gtwy, MT
16 Svir,JmW 150 2,099 $18.00 Sand Coulee, MT
17 Breding, William F 41 2,097 $16.00 Conrad, MT
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18 Lyon, D. Martin 474 2,096 $14.00 Helena, MT
19 Liedle Gregory T 582 2,093 $11.50 Jefferson City, MT
19 Anderson, Michelle M 445 2,093 $11.50 Butte, MT
21  McKenzie, JmA 265 2,075 $9.00 Butte, MT
22 Bruch, DonD 184 2,074 $6.50 Missoula, MT
22 LaBere, Richard S 91 2,074 $6.50 Kadlispell, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $912.00
All Events, Division B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Chongway, Justin T 164 2,269 $150.00 Bozeman, MT
2 Huff, C. David 104 2,226 $90.00 Helena, MT
3 Buls,DanF 95 2,199 $77.00 Kalispell, MT
4  Weston, Rick M 406 2,197 $66.00 Helena, MT
5 Kinsdla, Dustin R 67 2,194 $57.00 Havre, MT
6 Taylor, Larry A 347 2,171 $49.00 Great Falls, MT
7 Swam, George (Tup) T 605 2,156 $42.00 Helena, MT
8 Newman, Darrin L 475 2,154 $37.00 Helena, MT
9 Nelson, Dean 52 2,149 $32.00 Troy, MT
10 Todd, BrianV 51 2,139 $28.00 Troy, MT
11 Shulund, Arnied 239 2,134 $24.00 Havre, MT
12  Greene, Josh A 622 2,127 $22.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
13 Ewan,JohnC 388 2,120 $19.00 Livingston, MT
14 Watson, K.C., Il 587 2,118 $17.00 Great Fals, MT
15 Bass, Jonathan "Jon" M 643 2,109 $14.00 Black Eagle, MT
16 Taylor, ClintC 54 2,104 $12.00 Troy, MT
17 Berdahl, ChavisC 306 2,096 $9.00 Forsyth, MT
17  Simonsen, Raymond D 437 2,096 $9.00 Great Fals, MT
19 Styren, Delbert D 43 2,095 $6.00 Brady, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $760.00
All Events, Division C, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hadler, RossK 373 2,319 $120.00 Havre, MT
2 Becker, Harley L 125 2,253 $80.00 Circle, MT
3 Newman, DonV 475 2,245 $63.50 Helena, MT
3 Jacobs, Joe M 484 2,245 $63.50 Helena, MT
5 Benefield, Sean A 186 2,239 $51.00 Libby, MT
6 Newton, Pete G 373 2,202 $43.00 Havre, MT
7 Kniepkamp, Randy R 127 2,201 $37.00 Circle, MT
8 Herzog, Tyrel R 578 2,178 $32.00 Helena, MT
9 Wiederrick, KenR 372 2,172 $28.00 Malta, MT
10 Azure, Robert J 466 2,163 $25.00 Chinook, MT
11 Mosness, Raob 447 2,157 $20.00 Helena, MT
12 Vida, SamJ 86 2,152 $18.00 Conrad, MT
13 Balcerzak, Casey 339 2,149 $14.00 Helena, MT
14 Kaeil, Jonathan 14 2,147 $11.00 Plentywood, MT
15 Setten, Daryl W 1 2,142 $8.00 CutBank, MT
16 Noble, Randy B 450 2,127 $6.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $620.00
All Events, Division D, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
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1 Jackson, lval G 226 2,347 $150.00 Shepherd, MT
2 Huguenin, David 583 2,249 $90.00 Hamilton, MT
3 Hebd, LeeR 571 2,219 $68.00 Circle, MT
4 Snow, Ozzie 226 2,218 $54.00 Shepherd, MT
5 Hacker, Jake 611 2,202 $43.00 Billings, MT
6 Arneson, Mike S 571 2,191 $35.00 Circle, MT
7 Dagd, Ed 354 2,171 $29.00 Lewistown, MT
8 Mahlum, Tim 319 2,163 $25.00 Helena, MT
9 Curtiss, Jerry D 127 2,153 $21.00 Circle, MT
10 Blatter, Vance S 299 2,149 $17.00 Havre, MT
11 Laughlin, Hank 355 2,148 $14.00 Lewistown, MT
12 Vogl, Lynn A 362 2,139 $12.00 Lewistown, MT
13 Kaer,lsaiahl| 421 2,135 $7.00 RedLodge, MT
13  Loehding, Frank N 497 2,135 $7.00 Culbertson, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $572.00
All Events, Scratch A/E, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hodges, Mark S 555 2,100 $150.00 Butte, MT
2 Kirkeby, Brady L 477 2,067 $95.00 Helena, MT
3 Corkin, RonadH 211 2,052 $79.00 Great Fals, MT
4  Fischer, Jerad 409 2,027 $65.00 Glasgow, MT
5 Ouellette, JamesL 303 2,004 $55.00 Missoula, MT
6 Mariani, Shawn M 66 2,002 $48.00 Havre, MT
7 Link, Jason A 205 1,990 $42.00 Billings, MT
8 Hayes, Doug W 57 1,981 $35.00 Billings, MT
8 Gdling, Nathan R 556 1,981 $35.00 Butte, MT
10 Robbins, Brian L 555 1,969 $28.00 Butte, MT
11  Ingram, Seth 444 1,965 $25.00 Glasgow, MT
12 Wagner, Corey R 93 1,949 $22.00 Kalispel, MT
13 Miller, Gary B 117 1,946 $19.00 Bozeman, MT
14 Morris, John B 479 1,943 $17.00 Billings, MT
15 Corbally, John T 477 1,940 $15.00 Helena, MT
16 Kaber, JamieL 90 1,933 $12.00 Kalispel, MT
17 Cox, TraversD 652 1,923 $10.00 Helena, MT
18 Baker, Monte E 172 1,912 $7.00 Belgrade, MT
19  Whitaker, John D 526 1,911 $5.00 Billings, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $764.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,628.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $66,375.00
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